83
103
17
35
115
141

161

177
235
63
227
245
113
7
78
135
171
215
67
47
73
253
39
55
53
127
172
179
87
217

109
10
37
205
143
107
149
211
41
29
121

207
117
85

218
59

247
153

69
175
185
25
219
165
249
250
163
199
57
40
159

183
201
43

239
213
27
164
111
70

191
116
229
221
131
137
145
160

181
182
49

139

132

119
146
129
108

Ahrendsen, Aaron
Alafoginis, Frank
Albert, Todd
Amole, Zack
Anderson, Jack
Anderson, Tyler
Angelo, John
Ayesa, Blas

Ballis, Bowen
Barber, Jayce
Bastion, Bradley
Beck, Evan
Becker, Paul
Bengtsson, Olof
Bernstein, Sam
Bernstein, Will
Besaw, Cameron
Bishop, Tyler
Block, Dylan
Boland, G. Davis
Bourdon, Peter
Bowman, Kory
Branton, Chad
Brooke, Chip
Broome, Matthew
Brown, Jon

Bull, Dennis
Burke, Ryan
Burkhart, Dane
Bush, Johnny
Buzby, Reid

[}

Calef, Mike
Carano, Marcus
Carnes, Casey
Carter, Ben
Cass, Ryan
Castillo, Christian
Castle, Jeffrey
Catalano, Francis
Chaney, Michael
Cigna, Brandon
Cogswell, Nathan
Cole, Ty

Collins II, Forbes
Colnitis, Steve
Conn, Ryan
Connolly, Daniel
Cook, Kenny
Cooley, Ben
Crapo, Luke

D

Daniel, Mark
Davenport, Joshua
Davenport, Will
Delahoussaye, Brent
Denman, Payne
Deraney, Joseph
Diehl, Trey

Diehl, Tyler
Dimler, John

Dold, Matt

Driver, Timothy
Dull, Marc

Dunn, Nate

E

Eassy, Chris
Ebalo, Kenny
Edwards, Torey

F

Farmer, Blanton
Ferries, AJ

Finke, Alex

Fischl, Zach
Foushee, Zach
Fuldner, Eric

G

Galvon, Jesse
Garski, Adam
Gately, Kevin
Gautreaux, Jeremy
Gill, Liam

Gillis, Brandon
Gingerich, Ty
Gladson, Marc
Grady, Kevin
Greyserman, Dean
Greyserman, Reed
Griffin, David
Groover, Steven
Guerin, Clay
Gutierrez, Federico

H

Hafdal, John
Harris, Cole
Harris, Ward
Harvey, Jared

101
251
222
243
254
157
13

71
193

225
230
51

65

142
189
192
176

252
214
81

206
114
237
125
105
241

173
52

203
56
89
18
209
133

210
110
61
84

88
140
75
195
90
31
54
197
120
82
38
130
102
147
97
106
187
188

154
151

190
204
248
152
200
79

194
33
44
42
15
220
86
32
28
93
128
244

236
233
166
118
11
158
72
184
68
208
60

7TH U.S. AMATEUR FOUR-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP ®

Harvey, Scott
Hodes, Kevin
Hoffmann, Eric
Honeck, Creighton
Hosick, Kyle
Humbles, Blake
Huss, Cameron

|

Ingalls, Aaron
lzuzquiza, Inigo

Jd

Jacobson, Charlie
Jenkins, Sam
Johnson, Ben
Johnson, Blake
Johnson, Devin
Johnstone, Jason
Jojola, Domingo
Jones Jr., Gerry
K

Kanda, Tyler
Kaplan, Justin
Kegerreis, Scott
Kelley, Kyle
Kilgo, Matthew
Kingsland, Zach
Koerbel, Kevin
Koerner, Daniel
Kwon, Vince

L

Langham, Sean
Le Vine, Skylar
Lee, Philip
Lenane, Joseph
Lessing, Jack
Lewis, Riley
Liberto, Kevin
Lloyd, Joseph
Loflin, Carter

M

Mabrey, Drew
Maccario, Nicholas
Mahurin, Joe
Manske, Joshua
Martin, Matthew
McGovern, Blake
McKeever, M. Tyler
McKenney, Tim
McLaughlin, Matthew
McMackin, Caden
Meares, Whitten
Mechling, Ethan
Medley, Andrew
Menton, Danny
Mentzer, Calvin
Miskell, Terrence
Mitchell, Jackson
Mitchell, Todd
Monroe, Brad
Moore, Jace
Mottola, Michael
Murphy, Daniel
Murphy, Timothy
Myers, Chase

N

Nielsen. Reed
Niles, Sean

o

Obie, Nick
O'Donovan, Aidan
O'Leary, Patrick
O'Rourke, Max
Orr, R.C.

Osawa, Kazuki

=]
Palmer, Charlie
Parker, Brandon
Parker, Bret
Parker, Creighton
Patel, Rij
Patterson, Brett
Persons, Josh
Pitt, John

Postal, Damon
Pounds, Aaron
Price, Andrew
Pumphrey, Riley
R

Ragland, Toby
Ramsey, John
Rank, Garrett
Ratay, Steve
Reed, Stephen
Reis, Connor
Reuter, Jeff
Revis, Jeremy
Rhodes, Joshua
Riva, Tony
Rowen, Sean

45
223
224

255
123
124
162

19
58
74
21
122
238
202
231
234
16
186
23
66
14
20
64
256

62
212
50
167
216
168
76
99

80
240
46
34
246
136
226

12
180

148
169
242
36

48

232
126
174
196

138
228
30
26
91
92
24
22
155
134
170
104
150
156
198
100
95
96
98

112
178
144

Rusin, Bryan
Russell, Evan
Russell, Travis
S

Sahlman, Charles
Sajevic, Andrew
Sajevic, John

Tee Times

Sanchez Pillot Castillo, Juan

Diego

Sawka, Bradley
Scheffres, Joe
Schultz, Jason
Scozzari, Matthew
Sherrell, Colt
Sides, William
Sigsbee, Shane
Sleeker, Alex
Slutzky, Chadd
Smearman, Nick
Smith, Mike
Smith, Nathan
Smith, Nicholas
Smith, Ryan
Snyder, Jack
Sorentino, Anthony
Soule, Charles
Sovero, Andrew
Spacey, Brian
Sprinkling, Ramie
Stackus, Mike
Steinhoff, Thomas
Stout, Zac

Strain, Derick
Strickler, Will
Sullivan, Andrew

I

Tall, Ryan

Terry, Ryan
Thayer, Chris
Tibbetts, Kyle
Tiel, Tim
Tomlinson, Peter
Trasamar, Ryan
Turcotte, Greg

uU

Urbatchka, Michael
Usher, Scott
Usner, Jack

\

Vandenberg, Kevin
Vandette, Chris
Vannucci, Troy
Varano, Sam
Virtue, Matthew
Vlahakis, Tom
Vogt, Matt

Von Lossow, Andrew

Vozza, Christian

w
Walker, Mike
Walters, Dan
Warnquist, Ben
Warren, Charles
Wayment, Brad
Wayment, Cooper
White, Todd
Wiggins, Todd
Wilfong, Chad
Williams, Wells
Wilson, Jared

Winegardner, Charles

Wingerd, William
Womble, Davis
Wood, Taylor
Woodliff, Davis
Woodward, Jay
Woodward, Woody
Woolf, Jordan

z

Ziegler, Robbie
Zou, Daniel
Zulli, Joe

West East
#1 Tee #lTee
Saturday Sunday
AM AM
7:00 10:24
7:12 10:36
7:24 10:48
7:36 11:00
7:48 11:12
8:00 11:24
8:12 11:36
8:24 11:48

West East
#1Tee #1Tee
Saturday Sunday

AM PM

8:36 12:00
8:48 12:12
9:00 12:24
9:12 12:36
9:24 12:48
9:36 1:00
9:48 1:12
10:00 1:24

D~NoO AwNR Z

=
o ©

11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

No.

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

Ty Cole, Albertville, Ala.

Clay Guerin, Hoover, Ala.
Matthew Martin, Morehead, Ky.
Greg Turcotte, Lexington, Ky.

Kevin Grady, Catonsville, Md.
Andrew Sovero, Catonsville, Md.
Philip Lee, Nashville, Tenn.
Chase Myers, Nashville, Tenn.

John Angelo, Mayfield Heights, Ohio
Marcus Carano, Columbus, Ohio
Stephen Reed, Lakewood, Colo.
Michael Urbatchka, Louisville, Colo.

Cameron Huss, Kenosha, Wis.
Ryan Smith, Eatonton, Ga.
Rij Patel, Hunt Valley, Md.
Nick Smearman, Baltimore, Md.

Todd Albert, Katy, Texas

Kevin Liberto, Cypress, Texas
Bradley Sawka, Ellington, Conn.
Jack Snyder, Manchester, Conn.

Matthew Scozzari, Kinnelon, N.J.
Todd Wiggins, River Edge, N.J.
Nathan Smith, Pittsburgh, Pa.
Todd White, Spartanburg, S.C.

Brent Delahoussaye, Greenville, S.C.
Charles Warren, Greenville, S.C.
Alex Finke, Rock Hill, S.C.

Damon Postal, Charlotte, N.C.

Brandon Cigna, Alexandria, Va.
Ben Warnquist, Gaithersburg, Md.
Whitten Meares, Charleston, S.C.
John Pitt, Raleigh, N.C.

Brandon Parker, Worcester, Mass.
Kyle Tibbetts, Boston, Mass.

Zack Amole, Downingtown, Pa.
Sam Varano, Philadelphia, Pa.

Casey Carnes, San Antonio, Texas
Terrence Miskell, New Braunfels, Texas
Chip Brooke, Altamonte Springs, Fla.
Marc Dull, Lakeland, Fla.

Michael Chaney, Fayetteville, Ark.
Creighton Parker, Lowell, Ark.
Torey Edwards, Long Beach, Calif.
Bret Parker, Alpine, Utah

Bryan Rusin, Denver, Colo.

Chris Thayer, Golden, Colo.

Peter Bourdon, South Kingstown, R.I.
Matthew Virtue, Rye, N.Y.

David Griffin, Saint Gabriel, La.
Mike Stackus, Zachary, La.

Ben Johnson, Chicago, IlI.
Skylar Le Vine, Morton Grove, IIl.

Jon Brown, Adel, lowa

Ethan Mechling, Des Moines, lowa
Matthew Broome, Mountain Brook, Ala.
Jack Lessing, Cold Spring Harbor, N.Y.

Timothy Driver, Holly Springs, N.C.
Joe Scheffres, North Potomac, Md.
Kenny Cook, Noblesville, Ind.
Sean Rowen, Greenwood, Ind.

Joe Mahurin, Noblesville, Ind.
Brian Spacey, Noblesville, Ind.
Bradley Bastion, Shelby Township, Mich.
Anthony Sorentino, Rochester Hills, Mich.



West East
#1 Tee #1Tee
Saturday Sunday
AM AM
10:24 7:00
10:36 7:12
10:48 7:24
11:00 7:36
11:12 7:48
11:24 8:00
11:36 8:12
11:48 8:24
West East
#1 Tee #1Tee
Saturday Sunday
PM AM
12:00 8:36
12:12 8:48
12:24 9:00
12:36 9:12
12:48 9:24
1:00 9:36
1:12 9:48
1:24 10:00

No.
65

67
68

69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96

No.
97

99
100

101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128

The Country Club of Birmingham - West and East Courses
Saturday, May 14 and Sunday, May 15, 2022

Blake Johnson, Winnetka, III.
Nicholas Smith, Chicago, IIl.
G. Davis Boland, Louisville, Ky.
Joshua Rhodes, Paducah, Ky.

Mark Daniel, Cincinnati, Ohio
Eric Fuldner, Alexandria, Ky.

Aaron Ingalls, Jackson, Tenn.
Jeff Reuter, Humboldt, Tenn.

Kory Bowman, Springfield, Mo.
Jason Schultz, Allen, Texas

Tim McKenney, Minnetonka, Minn.
Will Strickler, Dallas, Texas

Sam Bernstein, New York, N.Y.
Will Bernstein, New York, N.Y.
Kazuki Osawa, Japan

Ryan Tall, Collegeville, Pa.

Scott Kegerreis, Chambersburg, Pa.
Calvin Mentzer, Chambersburg, Pa.
Aaron Ahrendsen, Riverside, lowa
Joshua Manske, Algona, lowa

Ryan Conn, Minneapolis, Minn.

Josh Persons, Fargo, N.D.

Johnny Bush, Cranford, N.J.

Blake McGovern, Newbury Park, Calif.

Riley Lewis, Prescott, Ariz.
Caden McMackin, Irvine, Calif.
Brad Wayment, Mesa, Ariz.
Cooper Wayment, Mesa, Ariz.

Aaron Pounds, The Woodlands, Texas
Jack Usner, The Woodlands, Texas
Jay Woodward, Bridgeport, W.Va.
Woody Woodward, Bridgeport, W.Va.

Jace Moore, Keller, Texas
Jordan Woolf, Fort Worth, Texas
Andrew Sullivan, Louisville, Ky.
Davis Woodliff, Tulsa, Okla.

Scott Harvey, Greensboro, N.C.
Todd Mitchell, Bloomington, III.
Frank Alafoginis, Arlington, Va.
Charles Winegardner, Lothian, Md.

Daniel Koerner, Pepperell, Mass.
Michael Mottola, Andover, Mass.
Christian Castillo, Plano, Texas
Jared Harvey, Allen, Texas

Mike Calef, West Bridgewater, Mass.
Nicholas Maccario, Haverhill, Mass.
Zach Foushee, Lake Oswego, Ore.
Robbie Ziegler, Tualatin, Ore.

Olof Bengtsson, Sweden
Matthew Kilgo, Charlotte, N.C.
Jack Anderson, Brookfield, Wis.
Adam Garski, Wauwatosa, Wis.

Steve Colnitis, Chicago, IIl.

Steve Ratay, Lake Forest, Ill.
John Hafdal, Prior Lake, Minn.
Danny Menton, Hutchinson, Minn.

Nathan Cogswell, Kent, Wash.
Colt Sherrell, Maple Valley, Wash.
Andrew Sajevic, Omaha, Neb.
John Sajevic, Fremont, Neb.

Kevin Koerbel, Pittsburgh, Pa.
Matt Vogt, Indianapolis, Ind.
Dennis Bull, Norwalk, lowa
Andrew Price, Lake Bluff, Ill.

East West
#1Tee #lTee
Saturday Sunday
AM AM
7:00 10:24
7:12 10:36
7:24 10:48
7:36 11:00
7:48 11:12
8:00 11:24
8:12 11:36
8:24 11:48
East West
#1 Tee #1 Tee
Saturday Sunday
AM PM
8:36 12:00
8:48 12:12
9:00 12:24
9:12 12:36
9:24 12:48
9:36 1:00
9:48 1:12
10:00 1:24

No.
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156

157
158
159
160

No.

161
162

163
164

165
166
167
168

169
170
171
172

173
174
175
176

177
178
179
180

181
182
183
184

185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192

Ward Harris, Vestavia Hills, Ala.
Jackson Mitchell, Athens, Ala.
Liam Gill, Wayland, Mass.
Federico Gutierrez, Mexico

Carter Loflin, Duluth, Ga.
Wells Williams, West Point, Miss.

Cameron Besaw, New Canaan, Conn.

Peter Tomlinson, Seymour, Conn.

Brandon Gillis, Nashua, N.H.
Mike Walker, Hollis, N.H.

Steven Groover, Birmingham, Ala.
M. Tyler McKeever, Atlanta, Ga.

Tyler Anderson, Mundelein, IIl.
Devin Johnson, Elburn, IIl.
Ryan Cass, Lawnside, N.J.
Joe Zulli, Bellmawr, N.J.

Ty Gingerich, Carmel, Ind.

Cole Harris, Carmel, Ind.

Brad Monroe, Syracuse, N.Y.
Kevin Vandenberg, Pulaski, N.Y.

Jeffrey Castle, Baltimore, Md.
William Wingerd, Nottingham, Md.
Sean Niles, Troy, Mich.

Max O'Rourke, West Bloomfield, Mich.

Luke Crapo, North Salt Lake, Utah
Reed Nielsen, Layton, Utah

Chad Wilfong, Charlotte, N.C.

Davis Womble, Winston-Salem, N.C.

Blake Humbles, Alta Loma, Calif.
Connor Reis, Claremont, Calif.
Nate Dunn, Cedar Rapids, lowa
Marc Gladson, Cedar Rapids, lowa

Blas Ayesa, Argentina

Juan Diego Sanchez Pillot Castillo,
Mexico

John Dimler, Allentown, Pa.

Zach Fischl, Northampton, Pa.

Joseph Deraney, Tupelo, Miss.
Garrett Rank, Canada

Thomas Steinhoff, Arbuckle, Calif.
Derick Strain, Arbuckle, Calif.

Chris Vandette, Canada

Jared Wilson, Columbiana, Ohio
Tyler Bishop, Frederick, Colo.
Ryan Burke, Longmont, Colo.

Sean Langham, Australia

Andrew Von Lossow, Spokane, Wash.

Joshua Davenport, England
Gerry Jones Jr., Suffolk, Va.

Bowen Ballis, Shenandoah, Texas
Daniel Zou, The Woodlands, Texas
Dane Burkhart, Aiken, S.C.

Scott Usher, Charleston, S.C.

Dean Greyserman, Boca Raton, Fla.
Reed Greyserman, Boca Raton, Fla.
Chris Eassy, Greenville, S.C.
Jeremy Revis, Greenville, S.C.

Will Davenport, Palm City, Fla.

Mike Smith, Ponte Vedra Beach, Fla.
Daniel Murphy, Fairfield, Conn.
Timothy Murphy, Fairfield, Conn.

Jason Johnstone, Scottsdale, Ariz.
Nick Obie, Bozeman, Mont.

Jesse Galvon, Canada

Domingo Jojola, Albuquerque, N.M.

East West
#1 Tee #lTee
Saturday Sunday
AM AM
10:24 7:00
10:36 7:12
10:48 7:24
11:00 7:36
11:12 7:48
11:24 8:00
11:36 8:12
11:48 8:24
East West
#1Tee #1Tee
Saturday Sunday
PM AM
12:00 8:36
12:12 8:48
12:24 9:00
12:36 9:12
12:48 9:24
1:00 9:36
1:12 9:48
1:24 10:00

193
194
195
196

197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204

205
206
207
208

209
210
211
212

213
214
215
216

217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224

No.
225
226
227
228

229
230
231
232

233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240

241
242
243
244

245
246
247
248

249
250
251
252

253
254
255
256

Inigo Izuzquiza, Coronado, Calif.
Charlie Palmer, Phoenix, Ariz.
Matthew McLaughlin, Barrington, IIl.
Christian Vozza, Orlando, Fla.

Andrew Medley, Scottsdale, Ariz.
Taylor Wood, Coto De Caza, Calif.
Matt Dold, La Mirada, Calif.

R.C. Orr, Las Vegas, Nev.

Kenny Ebalo, Las Vegas, Nev.
Shane Sigsbee, Las Vegas, Nev.
Joseph Lenane, Dedham, Mass.
Aidan O'Donovan, Somerville, Mass.

Ben Carter, Plano, Texas

Kyle Kelley, Rowlett, Texas

Forbes Collins Il, Lake Forest, Calif.
Tony Riva, Costa Mesa, Calif.

Joseph Lloyd, Scottsdale, Ariz.
Drew Mabrey, Tulsa, Okla.
Francis Catalano, Camarillo, Calif.
Ramie Sprinkling, Camarillo, Calif.

AJ Ferries, San Antonio, Texas
Justin Kaplan, Houston, Texas
Dylan Block, Mission Viejo, Calif.
Zac Stout, Trabuco Canyon, Calif.

Reid Buzby, San Francisco, Calif.
Daniel Connolly, San Francisco, Calif.
Payne Denman, Murfreesboro, Tenn.
Brett Patterson, McMinnville, Tenn.

Jeremy Gautreaux, Prairieville, La.
Eric Hoffmann, Baton Rouge, La.
Evan Russell, St. Albans, Vt.
Travis Russell, Washington, D.C.

Charlie Jacobson, Sioux Falls, S.D.
Ryan Trasamar, Sioux Falls, S.D.
Evan Beck, Virginia Beach, Va.
Dan Walters, Winston-Salem, N.C.

Kevin Gately, Pembroke, Mass.
Sam Jenkins, Charlotte, N.C.
Alex Sleeker, Richmond, Va.
Tom Vlahakis, Ashland, Va.

John Ramsey, Glenview, IIl.
Chadd Slutzky, Deer Park, Ill.
Jayce Barber, High Springs, Fla.
Toby Ragland, Jacksonville, Fla.

Zach Kingsland, Austin, Texas
William Sides, Tulsa, Okla.
Blanton Farmer, Bradenton, Fla.
Ryan Terry, Nashville, Tenn.

Vince Kwon, Marlton, N.J.

Troy Vannucci, Marlton, N.J.
Creighton Honeck, Bee Cave, Texas
Riley Pumphrey, Austin, Texas

Paul Becker, San Diego, Calif.
Tim Tiel, San Diego, Calif.

Ben Cooley, Phoenixville, Pa.
Patrick O'Leary, Milton, Mass.

Trey Diehl, Las Cruces, N.M.
Tyler Diehl, Las Cruces, N.M.
Kevin Hodes, Bend, Ore.

Tyler Kanda, Olympia, Wash.

Chad Branton, Cartersville, Ga.
Kyle Hosick, Calhoun, Ga.
Charles Sahlman, Denver, Colo.
Charles Soule, Denver, Colo.



